

Wyoming County: Seneca Trail Park

2023 Park Board Member Application Form

Applications must be returned to the Wyoming County Commissioners by May 2, 2023 Note: Five Park Board vacancies will be filled by May 9, 2023.

			Date:/	
Section 1 : Cont	tact Information			
Full Name				
Address Line 1 _				
Address Line 2 _				
City		State	ZIP	
Email				
		Cell Phone (
Preferred Contac	t □ Home □ Cell			
Section 2: Back	ground Information			
Why are you inte	rested in being a Park Boar	rd Member?		
What other volur	nteer commitments do you c	urrently have?	_	
		.l. D. 1		
		o the Board:		
Do you feel you w	vill be able to attend all mer	mbership meetings?		
What is your ava	ilability to volunteer?			
□ Monday	Hours			
□ Tuesday	Hours		Please check the areas of expertise or areas in	
□ Wednesday	Hours		which you would like to help:	
□ Thursday	Hours		Research	
□ Friday	Hours			
□ Saturday	Hours	G .		
•				
□ Sunday Hours	3			

This is a volunteer appointment and members serve without compensation.

lease feel free to state any additional information you think would be beneficial for the Park Boa now about you.	ard to

Return this application by Friday, May 2, 2023 to:

Wyoming County Commissioners One Courthouse Square Tunkhannock, PA 18657